
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMORROW Last start winner DUB, 05/06/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3R. Hatton 538098 2/1179

 2 BOGAN WEIR Last start winner DUB, 05/06/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 5P 5/2G. Dixon 499405 3/2177

 3 MIN JAM SUMA Last start winner BAT, 07/06/2021, R8, P 1P 8P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 528339 3/2156

 4 MULLA MULLA JOHN 2 Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4J. O'Malley 526832 1/0104

 5 SLINGSHOT DARIUS Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2C. Tuntler 548306 3/2258

 6 EXTREME THRILL Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3A. Ginn 499913 2/1189

 7 ARROGANT SCOTTY Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 05/06/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0111

 8 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3R. Hawker 528759 2/1174

 9 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 2/1138

 10 RACE CAR Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3S. Ashman 532379 2/1123

 11 ZOLA MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4P. Braddon 534247 1/0120

 12 MULLA MULLA MARG 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 8P 8Y 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/078

 13 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 3Y 8Y 7P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/070

 14 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 526370 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JERRY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R2, P 2P 1Y 8P 5/4V. Pickering 532443 2/0142

 2 WINLOCK ABBY Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ginn 535618 1/0161

 3 HOPETOUN STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R7, P 4P 6P M/1P. Meredith 538422 0/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P NG 516 CCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Grade order Grade 3 3C 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Finn 529772 12/10462

 2 BLAZING LISA Grade order Grade 3 6P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/7294

 3 MISS EZMAE Grade order Grade 5 1C 1P 2P 5/3R. Smith 533653 3/2232

 4 STANLEY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/3S. Stiff 531434 5/1225

 5 BILLY LOBO Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 3P 5/2E. Scott 528257 11/2180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAPID HILL BILLY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 10/9288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGICAL BEAR 2 Last start winner DUB, 05/06/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528256 7/6342

 2 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start winner DUB, 05/06/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 5P 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 9/6183

 3 RICH HISTORY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 1P 2/1/1P. Braddon 520045 16/12270

 4 FERNANDO FUSION Dropping in grade DUB, 05/06/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 1P 2/1/2W. Mcdonald 508725 12/11294

 5 MEEKA'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 2/1/1P. Braddon 528262 9/8276

5 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 June 2021 - 06:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JILL 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 3P 3/1/2V. Pickering 497462 9/7240

 2 CHARMING MEEKA 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 05/06/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528259 10/9189

 3 SECRET OF OURS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R11, M 4M 3P 7P 3/1/1J. O'Malley 478864 13/2172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DRUNKEN OLLIE Last start winner DUB, 05/06/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2G. Townsend 496555 11/9147

 2 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2S. Ashman 528439 7/6231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUMEAH MILLA Last start winner DUB, 03/04/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 4/3249

 2 FUSION ART Last start winner DUB, 10/04/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1K. Mcdonald 525693 4/3213

 3 SWIFT ROMI 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 05/06/2021, R9, P 5Y 3Y 8P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/294

 4 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 7/6159

 5 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 5/4150

 6 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 03/06/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/7120

 7 TORANA ONE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 4P 6Y 2Y 5/4J. Scott 500317 4/0105

 8 BUBBA BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R2, M 5M 6M 7M 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2103

 9 MULLA MULLA LAD Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/284

 10 MULLA MULLA MARG 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 8P 8Y 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/078

 11 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 3Y 8Y 7P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MRS BROWN Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/0132

 2 IRINKA SUSAN Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1A. Ginn 517507 0/0114

 3 CROWN MAX 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y

DUB, 15/05/2021, R2, P

2Y 5P 3P M/1C. Moss 532185 0/096

 4 SWIFT SMILEY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 5P 3Y M/1G. Pickering 534558 0/088

 5 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 22/05/2021, R2, Y 6P 8P 2Y M/1J. Scott 540427 0/073

 6 SUBZERO ASSASSIN First start M/1R. Harrison 539492 0/00

 7 HECTON STREET 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 22/05/2021, R1, P 4P M/1P. Meredith 538419 0/058

 8 BLUE HILL GIRL 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 25/05/2021, R5, P 7P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/033

 9 GAGAN ASHER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/04/2021, R3, Y 7Y M/1T. Robinson 538866 0/033

 10 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 25/05/2021, R3, P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/033

 11 HOPETOUN STREET 3 Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R7, P 4P 6P M/1P. Meredith 538422 0/067

 12 DRUNKEN JILL Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R1, P 7P 4P M/1G. Townsend 535330 0/048

 13 ARROGANT ANDY Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7P M/1L. Haaring 508590 0/048

 14 PAPHOS QUEEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1T. Williams 521130 0/046

 15 DRUNKEN RUBY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R1, P 8P 4P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/044

 16 FLIGHTY NINJA Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1T. Trappett 535212 0/044

 17 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 6Y M/1T. Robinson 538869 0/042

 18 PAMJAMS JODIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/05/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 8Y M/1J. Scott 522750 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start winner DUB, 05/06/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 5P 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 9/6183

 2 RICH HISTORY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 1P 2/1/1P. Braddon 520045 16/12270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JILL 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 3P 3/1/2V. Pickering 497462 9/7240

 2 SECRET OF OURS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R11, M 4M 3P 7P 3/1/1J. O'Malley 478864 13/2172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MULLA MULLA JOHN 1 Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4J. O'Malley 526832 1/0104

 2 BOGAN RIVER Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2186

 3 SPRING HILL GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 521366 2/1174

 4 BIG CHIEF Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2T. Trappett 527268 3/2153

 5 WINDY PINES Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 2/1147

 6 TORANA ONE 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 05/06/2021, R8, P 4P 6Y 2Y 5/4J. Scott 500317 4/0105

 7 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R5, M 3M 3M 2M 5/1A. Ginn 491305 9/3217

 8 HUSKY FLYER Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3P. Britt 533283 4/1195

 9 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3G. Pickering 534560 4/1192

 10 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3R. Hawker 528759 2/1174

 11 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score WPK, 05/06/2021, R3, C 7C 7P 2P 5/2R. Smith 534149 4/2166

 12 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R2, P 2P 1Y 8P 5/4V. Pickering 532443 2/0142

 13 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 5P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/1120

 14 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/0105

 15 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3102

 16 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 8P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/294
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CROWN MAX 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y

DUB, 15/05/2021, R2, P

2Y 5P 3P M/1C. Moss 532185 0/096

 2 SWIFT SMILEY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 5P 3Y M/1G. Pickering 534558 0/088

 3 HECTON STREET 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 22/05/2021, R1, P 4P M/1P. Meredith 538419 0/058

 4 BLUE HILL GIRL 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 25/05/2021, R5, P 7P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/033

 5 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 25/05/2021, R3, P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/033

 6 HOPETOUN STREET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R7, P 4P 6P M/1P. Meredith 538422 0/067

 7 PAPHOS QUEEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1T. Williams 521130 0/046

 8 DRUNKEN RUBY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R1, P 8P 4P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/044

 9 PAMJAMS JODIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/05/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 8Y M/1J. Scott 522750 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 12 June 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 6/3120

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2G. Pickering 534560 4/2192

 3 ZIPPING PANAMA Weighted points score WPK, 05/06/2021, R2, C 5C 2P 1P 5/4J. Finn 537198 1/0154
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